7ZhhaZ< PRODUCT LIST

Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes
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Product Number

FROCHEIR

Product Name

FE e W Ef 3L DUAL-END SILOXANES

ChangFu® BEP12
ChangFu® BEX12
ChangFu® BN12
ChangFu® BDN12
ChangFu® BCL12
ChangFu® BCL12a
ChangFu® BMA12

ChangFu® BF1712
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K55 B 715 LONG-CHAIN ALKYL SILANES

ChangFu® C831
ChangFu® C811
ChangFu® C1211
ChangFu® C1831
ChangFu® C1832
ChangFu® C1833
ChangFu® C1811
ChangFu® C1811b

HMAEEZFUITHRAS |

ER=RER
FEHERRELR

+ bR T RES R
+/\feE =Stk
+N\IEE=REEHER
+N\GRE=Z2 885 R
+\JE — RE SRR
T\ R 7T ES R

W HE: www.cfsilanes.com

ERE

Description

1,3-Bis(3-glycidoxypropyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane

1,3-Bis[2-(3,4-epoxycyclohexyl)ethyl]-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane

1,3-Bis(3-aminopropyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane

1,3-Bis(2-aminoethylaminomethyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane

1,3-Bis(3-chloropropyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane
1,3-Bis(chloromethyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane
1,3-Bis(3-methacryloxypropyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane

1,3-Bis(heptadecafluorodecyl)-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisiloxane

n-Octyltrichlorosilane
n-Octyldimethylchlorosilane
n-Dodecyldimethylchlorosilane
n-Octadecyltrichlorosilane
n-Octadecyltrimethoxysilane
n-Octadecyltriethoxysilane
n-Octadecyldimethylchlorosilane

n-Octadecyldiisobutylchlorosilane

HR48: sales@cfsilanes.com |

aw
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AN

CAS BxS
CAS Number

126-80-7
18724-32-8
2469-55-8
83936-41-8
18132-72-4
2362-10-9
18547-93-8

129498-18-6

5283-66-9
18162-84-0
66604-31-7
112-04-9
3069-42-9
7399-00-0
18643-08-8
162578-86-1

PR 2% +86 27 8439 6550
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes
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Product Number

FROCHEIR

Product Name

& B 7Ff2 CYANO SILANES

ChangFu® CN31
ChangFu® CN32
ChangFu® CN33
ChangFu® CN21
ChangFu® CN22
ChangFu® CN11
ChangFu® CN32e
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ChangFu® NC0O32
ChangFu® NCO33
ChangFu® NC0O22
ChangFu® NCO23
ChangFu® NCO32a
ChangFu® NCO33a
ChangFu® NCO22a
ChangFu® NC032C
ChangFu® NCO33C
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Description

3-Cyanopropyltrichlorosilane
3-Cyanopropyltrimethoxysilane
3-Cyanopropyltriethoxysilane
3-Cyanopropylmethyldichlorosilane
3-Cyanopropylmethyldimethoxysilane
3-Cyanopropyldimethylchlorosilane

2-Cyanoethyltrimethoxysilane

3-Isocyanatopropyltrimethoxysilane
3-Isocyanatopropyltriethoxysilane
3-Isocyanatopropylmethyldimethoxysilane
3-Isocyanatopropylmethyldiethoxysilane
Isocyanatomethyltrimethoxysilane
Isocyanatomethyltriethoxysilane
Isocyanatomethylmethyldimethoxysilane
Tris(3-trimethoxysilylpropyl)isocyanurate

Tris(3-triethoxysilylpropyl)isocyanurate

MR%E: sales@cfsilanes.com | R 4k: +86 27 8439 6550

AN

CAS BxS
CAS Number

1071-27-8
55453-24-2
1067-47-6
1190-16-5
153723-40-1
18156-15-5
2526-62-7

15396-00-6
24801-88-5
26115-72-0
33491-28-0
78450-75-6
132112-76-6
406679-89-8
26115-70-8
82194-46-5
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

W HE: www.cfsilanes.com
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PR 2% +86 27 8439 6550

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes SRENE
Emigs B iR X IR CAS XS
Product Number Product Name Description CAS Number
FE I MERCAPTO SILANES
ChangFu® SH32 -MAR=HEEMSR 3-Mercaptopropyltrimethoxysilane 4420-74-0
ChangFu® SH33 -MARE=ZSE il 3-Mercaptopropyltriethoxysilane 14814-09-6
ChangFu® SH22 MAERE_HFEEMER 3-Mercaptopropylmethyldimethoxysilane 31001-77-1
ChangFu® SH23 AERE_Z2SE MR 3-Mercaptopropylmethyldiethoxysilane N/A
ChangFu® SH32a GERE=-HE R Mercaptomethyltrimethoxysilane 30817-94-8
ChangFu® SH33a BHER=ZEEMER Mercaptomethyltriethoxysilane 60764-83-2
ChangFu® SC833 - ¥MERMRAE=Z2EEE Ik S-(Octanoyl)mercaptopropyltriethoxysilane 220727-26-4
Bi S E 75z ACRYLOXY SILANES
ChangFu® MA34 RERBEHEE)REZ(CHFEESER)HIR 3-Methacryloxypropyltris(trimethylsiloxy)silane 17096-07-0
ChangFu® MAC832 S-(RERGLEIEE)FE=-HEEMER 8-Methacryloxyoctyltrimethoxysilane 122749-49-9
ChangFu® MA24 HAERBEEE)AEN =ZFEESERE) FEHER 3-Methacryloyloxypropylbis(trimethylsiloxy)methylsilane 19309-90-1
ChangFu® MA11 -(FEREHMERE)RE_FESHER 3-Methacryloxypropyldimethylchlorosilane 24636-31-5
ChangFu® A34 -(AGBEBEE RE=CHEFEE) T 3-Acryloxypropyltris(trimethylsiloxy)silane 17096-12-7
ChangFu® A32 -AGHMEERE=FREEMER 3-Acryloxypropyltrimethoxysilane 4369-14-6
ChangFu® A22 RIGHEEREFE_REEER 3-Acryloxypropylmethyldimethoxysilane 13732-00-8
ChangFu® MA32a FERGHEREFE=-RRET K Methacryloxymethyltrimethoxysilane 54586-78-6
ChangFu® MA22a REAGEHSERFERE _REEER (Methacryloxymethyl)methyldimethoxysilane 121177-93-3



7ZhhaZ< PRODUCT LIST ""

a2t

Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

ChangFu® EPC832
ChangFu® EPC833
ChangFu® EPC4-M

HMAEEZFUITHRAS |
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8-Glycidoxyoctyltrimethoxysilane
8-Glycidoxyoctyltriethoxysilane

Methacrylate epoxy cyclosiloxane

MR%E: sales@cfsilanes.com | R 4k: +86 27 8439 6550

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes SRENE
kS R XA TR CAS BRS
Product Number Product Name Description CAS Number
Z1EERENE VINYL SILANES
ChangFu® VIPS LIHE=RABEEER Vinyltriisopropenoxysilane 15332-99-7
ChangFu® V34 LIGHE=(ZREESERE)ER Vinyltris(trimethylsiloxy)silane 5356-84-3
ChangFu® V11 JIEE_RESHR Vinyldimethylchlorosilane 1719-58-0
ChangFu® BVZ12 1,3-—“ 2 1%E-1,1,33-MHEE =R G 1,3-Divinyl-1,1,3,3-tetramethyldisilazane 7691-02-3
ChangFu® VMC3 1,3,5-=HH-13,5- =2 BEIR =Sk 1,3,5-Trimethyl-1,3,5-trivinylcyclotrisiloxane 3901-77-7
ChangFu® VMC4 2,4,6,8-I0FHE-2,4,6,8-1U 7 IGE IR AR 5t 2,4,6,8-Tetramethyl-2,4,6,8-tetravinylcyclotetrasiloxane 2554-06-5
ChangFu® VBC4 2,4,6,8-10 T £-2,4,6,8-1U 2 IGE IO R 5t 2,4,6,8-Tetrabutyl-2,4,6,8-tetravinylcyclotetrasiloxane 14685-29-1
ChangFu® BV32 1,3-“Z7%E-1,133-MAEE _=F8k 1,3-Divinyl-1,1,3,3-Tetramethoxydisiloxane 18293-85-1
ChangFu® VPH31 (4-ZIGEXE) =REEER (4-Vinylphenyl)trimethoxysilane 18001-13-3
IR & Erd il EPOXY SILANES
ChangFu® EX22 2-BA4-MEUCE) ZCERE_HEERER 2-(3,4-Epoxycyclohexyl)ethylmethyldimethoxysilane 97802-57-8
ChangFu® EX23 2-BA4NREUNRCRE)ICERR - Z2EEE KR 2-(3,4-Epoxycyclohexyl)ethylmethyldiethoxysilane 14857-35-3
ChangFu® EXC4 2,4,6,8-T0FE-2,4,68-TUINEINCE ZEIRUER T 2,4,6,8-Tetramethyl-2,4,6,8-tetrakis[2-(3,4-epoxycyclohexyljethyl]cyclotetrasiloxane 121225-98-7
ChangFu® EP22 3-[23)-AEARAEIRERE —_HEEER 3-Glycidoxypropyldimethoxymethylsilane 65799-47-5

1239602-38-0
1814903-73-5
948598-97-8
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes
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Product Number

FROCHEIR

Product Name

M EE%E DIPODAL SILANES

ChangFu® BPH33
ChangFu® BPH32e
ChangFu® BM32
ChangFu® BM33
ChangFu® BM11
ChangFu® BM12
ChangFu® BET32
ChangFu® BET33
ChangFu® BEX32
ChangFu® BN32
ChangFu® BN33
ChangFu® BEN32

ChangFu® BEN33
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S E E T FLUORO ALKYL SILANES

ChangFu® F921
ChangFu® F1331
ChangFu® F1731
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Description

1,4-Bis(triethoxysilyl)benzene
1,4-Bis(trimethoxysilylethyl)benzene
Bis(trimethoxysilyl)methane
Bis(triethoxysilyl)methane
Bis(chlorodimethylsilyl)methane
Bis(dimethylmethoxysilyl)mathane
1,2-Bis(trimethoxysilyl)ethane
1,2-Bis(triethoxysilyl)ethane
1,6-Bis(trimethoxysilyl)hexane
Bis[3-(trimethoxysilyl)propyllamine
Bis[3-(triethoxysilyl)propyllamine
Bis[3-(trimethoxysilyl)propyl]ethylenediamine

Bis[3-(triethoxysilyl)propyl]ethylenediamine

1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorohexylmethyldichlorosilane
1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorooctyltrichlorosilane

1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorodecyltrichlorosilane

MR%E: sales@cfsilanes.com | R 4k: +86 27 8439 6550
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CAS BxS
CAS Number

2615-18-1

58298-01-4
5926-29-4

18418-72-9
5357-38-0

18297-76-2
18406-41-2
16068-37-4
87135-01-1
82985-35-1
13497-18-2
68845-16-9
30858-91-4

38436-16-7
78560-45-9
78560-44-8
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

HMILEZFAU T HRAT
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FRE-#14%: +86 27 8439 6550

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes SRENE
Emigs B iR X IR CAS BX5S
Product Number Product Name Description CAS Number
FEfEE PHENYL SILANES
ChangFu® PHIPS AE-RABEEER Phenyltrisisopropenyloxysilane 52301-18-5
ChangFu® PH34 AE=(ZHEEE)ER Phenyltris(trimethylsiloxy)silane 2116-84-9
ChangFu® MPH22 FEXEZREEEER Methylphenyldimethoxysilane 3027-21-2
ChangFu® MPH23 AEXE 7288 R Methylphenyldiethoxysilane 775-56-4
ChangFu® PHX31 (6- K E) =5k 6-Phenylhexyltrichlorosilane 18035-33-1
ChangFu® PHX11 (6-KOBE) “HESHR 6-Phenylhexyldimethylchlorosilane 97451-53-1
ChangFu® PH38 AE=(CHEMERE)ER Phenyltris(dimethylsiloxy)silane 18027-45-7
ChangFu® DPH28 1,1,5,5-0 B E-3,3- _ K E=mFlx 1,1,5,5-Tetramethyl-3,3-diphenyltrisiloxane 17875-55-7
ChangFu® PH28 1,1,3,55- A FHE-3-XE =Sk 1,1,3,5,5-Pentamethyl-3-phenyltrisiloxane 17962-34-4
SUEEELSE AMINO SILANES
ChangFu® KN33 3-(1L3-“HETHERE=28& 1R 3-(1,3-Dimethylbutylidene)aminopropyltriethoxysilane 116229-43-7
ChangFu® CON32 B-(=ZHEEEE) AR ITEFRFE N-(Trimethoxysilylpropyl)methylcarbamate 23432-62-4
ChangFu® CON32a (Z=HEEEFR)REISEFR P N-(Trimethoxysilylmethyl)methylcarbamate 23432-64-6
ChangFu® CON22a ([CTHEREFE)ERIFREISEFRTE N-[Dimethoxy(methyl)silylmethyl]methylcarbamate 23432-65-7
ChangFu® DHN32 N-6-RECE)ZERE=FEEHEKR N-(6-Aminohexyl)aminopropyltrimethoxysilane 51895-58-0
ChangFu® DHN33a N-6-RECE)ZREFE=ZZFEHEKR N-(6-Aminohexyl)aminomethyltriethoxysilane 15129-36-9
ChangFu® CAP32 N-5-(ZHREEHERE)2-B&-1-8RE] S ABL N-[5-(Trimethoxysilylpropyl)-2-aza-1-oxopentyl]caprolactam 106996-32-1
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes
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FROCHER

Product Name

Ak E 1L iR 5 SILYLATING AGENTS

ChangFu® SBA10E
ChangFu® SBA11E
ChangFu® SBA10P
ChangFu® SBA11P
ChangFu® SBA11TM
ChangFu® SBA11TPh
ChangFu® SBA30ON
ChangFu® SBA16A
ChangFu® SBA11Br
ChangFu® SBA11MZ
ChangFu® SBA10a
ChangFu® SBA17

=&k
=ZESHER

= RRERER
=RAESREER
WMTE-HFESRE
W] B RESER
1,1,3,3,55- N FREIR =R bk
=REHEIR

= RERRER
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SFE=-FEER
N-(= R E R E) Z B AR

=25 5 [8]44 PHARMACEUTICAL INTERMEDIATES

ChangFu®PHI393
ChangFu®PHI434
ChangFu®PHI933
ChangFu®PHI917

S-((RT B A R E) S8 R
503G T R TR BRI FH) 2,2 = PR 2 BN BIR
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Description

Triethylsilane
Triethylchlorosilane
Triisopropylsilane
Triisopropylchlorosilane
tert-Butyldimethylchlorosilane
tert-Butyldiphenylchlorosilane
1,1,3,3,5,5-Hexamethylcyclotrisilazane
Ethynyltrimethylsilane
Trimethylbromosilane
N-(Trimethylsilyl)imidazole
Chloromethyltrimethylsilane

N-Trimethylsilylacetamide

5-((tert-Butyldimethylsilyl)oxy)pentanoic acid
5-Bromo-3-(3-((tert-butyldiphenylsilyl)oxy)-2,2-dimethylpropyl)-2-iodo-1H-indole
4-Chloro-5-(trifluoromethyl)-1-((2-(trimethylsilyl)ethoxy)methyl)-1H-pyrrolo[2,3-b] pyridine

1-((2-(Trimethylsilyl)ethoxy)methyl)-1H-pyrazol-3-amine

|  HBFE: sales@cfsilanes.com | R 4k: +86 27 8439 6550

AN

CAS BXS
CAS Number

617-86-7
994-30-9
6459-79-6
13154-24-0
18162-48-6
58479-61-1
1009-93-4
1066-54-2
2857-97-8
18156-74-6
2344-80-1
13435-12-6

87729-39-3
2641451-43-4
1420885-93-3
885325-91-7
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes

) e

Product Number

FROCHER

Product Name

H fb#F 4z OTHER SILANES

ChangFu® D4H
ChangFu® L3H
ChangFu® MT3H
ChangFu® L3
ChangFu® CL34
ChangFu® BR32
ChangFu® CBE32
ChangFu® CBE34
ChangFu® SUA33
ChangFu® AC32a
ChangFu® HE32
ChangFu® GN32
ChangFu® VBN32
ChangFu® ATP
ChangFu® MATP
ChangFu® EN32B
ChangFu® PPZ22

2,4,6,8-11 FRE IR REEUbe

1,1,3,3,55- N R E=FERLT

1,1,1,3,555-t RE=#H AL
JNRE=mEEL
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CHEREFRE =R

5-CiEE= RERE
MEREMERE=REERR
JIHEEFEEZESRE-FEEERBRE
=RRERERGRE
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NEERERE _FEERSR
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Description

2,4,6,8-Tetramethylcyclotetrasiloxane
1,1,3,3,5,5-Hexamethyltrisiloxane
1,1,1,3,5,5,5-Heptamethyltrisiloxane
Octamethyltrisiloxane
3-Chloropropyltris(trimethylsilyloxy)silane
3-Bromopropyltrimethoxysilane
2-[4-(Chloromethyl)phenyl]ethyltrimethoxysilane
2-[4-(Chloromethyl)phenyl]ethyltris(trimethylsiloxy)silane
3-Triethoxysilylpropylsuccinic anhydride
Acetoxymethyltrimethoxysilane
5-Hexenyltrimethoxysilane
1,1,3,3-Tetramethyl-2-(3-(trimethoxysilyl)propyl)guanidine
N- [2- (N-Vinylbenzylamino)ethyl]-3-aminopropyltrimethoxysilane hydrochloride
Triisopropylsilylacrylate

Triisopropylsilylmethacrylate
(3-(N-ethylamino)isobutyl)trimethoxysilane

3-Piperazinopropylmethyldimethoxysilane

|  HBFE: sales@cfsilanes.com | R 4k: +86 27 8439 6550
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CAS BXS
CAS Number

2370-88-9
1189-93-1
1873-88-7
107-51-7
18077-31-1
51826-90-5
68128-25-6
167426-89-3
93642-68-3
65625-39-0
58751-56-7
69709-01-9
34937-00-3
157859-20-6
134652-60-1
227085-51-0
128996-12-3
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Hubei ChangFu Chemical Co., Ltd.

Specialized in silanes, siloxanes, silane polymers & modified siloxanes
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Product Number

FROCHER

Product Name

5B &4 SILANE POLYMERS

ChangFu® SP-E20
ChangFu® SP-DN46
ChangFu® SP-A70
ChangFu® SP-NCO
ChangFu® SP-SH
ChangFu® SP-EW29
ChangFu® SP-NW51

REEREBNERRGE
WEEERABVERRE
RIGEEE S EABYERRE
SEREEREAGYERBE
CAZGEERIRESHESTS
BE AR/ R

BE AR KB R

=
T B

2 RE S % MODIFIED SILOXANES

ChangFu® MS-E11
ChangFu® MS-DN
ChangFu® MS-SH200
ChangFu® MS-MAO09
ChangFu® MS-V35
ChangFu® MS-S24
ChangFu® MS-S25
ChangFu® MS-OH
ChangFu® MS-MA

HMAEEZFUITHRAS |
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Description

Epoxy functional silicone prepolymer
Di-amino functional silicone prepolymer
Acryloxy functional silicone prepolymer
Isocyanato functional silicone prepolymer
Mercapto functional silicone prepolymer
Epoxy functional siloxane oligomer in water

Amino functional siloxane oligomer in water

Water-borne coating adhesion promoter

Modified di-amino functional silane
(Mercaptopropyl)methylsiloxane-Dimethylsiloxane Copolymers
(Methacryloxypropyl)methylsiloxane-Dimethylsiloxane Copolymers
Modified vinyl functional siloxane dispersant

Active silicone polymeric dispersant

40% Active silicone polymeric dispersant

OH-terminated polyether modified polysiloxane

Methacryloxy terminated modified polysiloxane

HR48: sales@cfsilanes.com |
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B

Alternatives

MP200
Dynasylan 1146
N/A

N/A

N/A

HYDROSIL 2926
HYDROSIL 1151

SIVO 110
Dynasylan DAMO-T
KF2001
104780-61-2

A-172

SOLSPERSE 24000
SOLSPERSE 32500
N/A

N/A

PR 2% +86 27 8439 6550



